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CityBus Connections to SMART
Conexiones de CityBus a SMART

Stop 80551and 80228 provide easy connections to SMART.

The North Station is a 10 minute walk to and from the Coddingtown 
Transit Hub. | La Estación del Norte está a 10 minutos a pie desde y 
hacia el Centro de tránsito de Coddingtown.

Las paradas 80551 y 80228 proporcionan conexiones sencillas a SMART.

Times are minutes after the hour. | Los tiempos son minutos después de la hora. 

CityBus Connections to SMART
Conexiones de CityBus a SMART
Stop 80253, 80130, and 80166 provide easy connections to SMART.
Las paradas 80253, 80130, y 80166 proporcionan conexiones sencillas a SMART.

Bus Arrivals at Stop 80166
Llegadas de autobuses a la 

parada 80166

Times are minutes after the hour. | Los tiempos son minutos después de la hora. 

Bus Arrivals at Stop 80130
Llegadas de autobuses a la 

parada 80130
Weekdays Saturday Sunday

Route 2

Route 2B

Route 12

0:03 
0:33 

0:33 0:33 0:18 
0:48

0:18 
0:48 0:18 0:18 

0:48 

No Service
Sin servicio

Entre semana Sábado Domingo
Weekdays Saturday Sunday

Route 2

Route 2B

0:27 
0:57 

Route 12 0:52 0:520:10 
0:40 

0:16 
0:46 0:16 0:16 

0:46 

No Service
Sin servicio

Entre semana Sábado Domingo

Bus Arrivals at Stop 80253
Llegadas de autobuses a la 

parada 80253
Weekdays Saturday Sunday

Route 6

Route 9

0:03 
0:33 0:33 0:33 

0:33 0:33 0:03
0:33

Route 6 0:00 
0:30 0:00 0:00 

Route 9 0:18 0:18 0:18
0:48

Entre semana Sábado Domingo

Bus Arrivals at Stop 80551
Llegadas de autobuses a la 

parada 80551
Weekdays Saturday Sunday

Route 15 0:22 0:22 0:22 

Entre semana Sábado Domingo

Bus Arrivals at Stop 80228
Llegadas de autobuses a la 

parada 80228
Weekdays Saturday Sunday

Route 15 0:07 0:07 0:07 

Entre semana Sábado Domingo

20Mendocino Avenue / Coddingtown

Sebastopol Road / Corporate Center Parkway

Sebastopol Road / Wright Road

Santa Rosa Avenue

Rincon Valley via Mission Blvd

Rincon Valley via Highway 12

Petaluma Hill Road

Fulton Rd 

Bennett Valley

West Nineth Street

North City Connector

Roseland

Stony Point Road

Oakmont Shuttle

East Circulator

Between the Downtown and Stony Point Road these routes
make a 15-minute frequency corridor. 
Entre el centro y Stony Point Road estas rutas
hacer un corredor de frecuencia de 15 minutos.

Hospital 

Shopping Center
Centro Comercial

Human Services Center
Servicios Sociales

Public Restroom 
Baño Publico

Public Library 
Biblioteca Pública

Community Center
Centro Comunitario

Health Clinic
Clínica de Salud

Government O�ce
O�cina de Gobierno

Elementary School
Escuela Primaria

Middle School
Escuela Intermedia

High School
Escuela Secundaria

College/University
Colegio/Universidad

Point of Interest
Punto de Interés

Police Station
Estación de Policía

Dept. of Motor Vehicles
Dept. de Vehículos

2

2B

4

4B

Park and Ride
Estacionamiento para 
Pasajeros de Tránsito

Bike and Pedestrian Path
Sendero de Bicicletas y Peatones

Rail Line
Línea de Ferrocarril

SMART Station
Estación de Tren SMART

MTA - Mendocino Transit Authority
Tránsito - Mendocino

GGT - Golden Gate Transit
Tránsito - Golden Gate

SCT - Sonoma County Transit
Tránsito - Condado de Sonoma

Paratransit Service Area
Area de Servico Paratránsito

15 Minute Frequency Corridor
Corredor de frecuencia de 15 
minutos

Route Travel Direction
Ruta Dirección de viaje

Limited Service
Servicio Limitado

CityBus Routes 
Rutas de CityBus1

Bus Stop and Time Point
Parada y Punto de Tiempo

Bus Stop
Parada de Autobús

Bus Stop
Parada de Autobús

80###

80###

Bus Stop and Time Point
Parada y Punto de Tiempo

Points to side of street 
stop is located on.  
Apunta al lado de la 
calle la parada se 
encuentra en.

Points to side of street 
stop is located on.  
Apunta al lado de la 
calle la parada se 
encuentra en.

Time points at the same 
stop for di�erent routes.  
Puntos de tiempo al mismo
parada para diferentes rutas.

Same stop for di�erent routes.  
Misma parada para diferentes 
rutas.

Stop number is the same for
both routes.  
El número de parada es el 
mismo para ambas rutas.

Legend | Leyenda

Transit Symbols | Símbolos de Tránsito

Facilities and Landmarks | Servicios y Centros

How to Read the New Stop Symbols | Cómo leer los nuevos 
símbolos de parada

Routes | Rutas Weekday Frequency
Frequencia Etre Semana

See Downtown Area Inset
Ver recuadro del área del centro

2
2B

4
4B

See Coddingtown Inset
Ver recuadro de Coddingtown



Transit 
Mall

Mendocino 
Ave at Pacific 

Ave SRJC

Bicentennial 
Ave at Ventura 

Ave 
Kaiser

Coddingtown
Bicentennial 

Ave at Ventura 
Ave 

Kaiser

Mendocino 
Ave at Pacific 

Ave SRJC
Transit 

Mall

 6:00  6:06  6:12  6:20  6:26  6:33  6:40 
 6:15  6:21  6:27  6:35  6:41  6:48  6:55 
 6:45  6:51  6:57  7:05  7:11  7:18  7:25 
 7:00  7:06  7:12  7:20  7:26  7:33  7:40 
 7:15  7:21  7:27  7:35  7:41  7:48  7:55 
 7:45  7:51  7:57  8:05  8:11  8:18  8:25 
 8:00  8:06  8:12  8:20  8:26  8:33  8:40 
 8:15  8:21  8:27  8:35  8:41  8:48  8:55 
 8:45  8:51  8:57  9:05  9:11  9:18  9:25 
 9:00  9:06  9:12  9:20  9:26  9:33  9:40 
 9:15  9:21  9:27  9:35  9:41  9:48  9:55 
 9:45  9:51  9:57 10:05 10:11 10:18 10:25
10:00 10:06 10:12 10:20 10:26 10:33 10:40
10:15 10:21 10:27 10:35 10:41 10:48 10:55
10:45 10:51 10:57 11:05 11:11 11:18 11:25
11:00 11:06 11:12 11:20 11:26 11:33 11:40
11:15 11:21 11:27 11:35 11:41 11:48 11:55
11:45 11:51 11:57 12:05 12:11 12:18 12:25
12:00 12:06 12:12 12:20 12:26 12:33 12:40
12:15 12:21 12:27 12:35 12:41 12:48 12:55
12:45 12:51 12:57  1:05  1:11  1:18  1:25 
 1:00  1:06  1:12  1:20  1:26  1:33  1:40 
 1:15  1:21  1:27  1:35  1:41  1:48  1:55 
 1:45  1:51  1:57  2:05  2:11  2:18  2:25 
 2:00  2:06  2:12  2:20  2:26  2:33  2:40 
 2:15  2:21  2:27  2:35  2:41  2:48  2:55 
 2:45  2:51  2:57  3:05  3:11  3:18  3:25 
 3:00  3:06  3:12  3:20  3:26  3:33  3:40 
 3:15  3:21  3:27  3:35  3:41  3:48  3:55 
 3:45  3:51  3:57  4:05  4:11  4:18  4:25 
 4:00  4:06  4:12  4:20  4:26  4:33  4:40 
 4:15  4:21  4:27  4:35  4:41  4:48  4:55 
 4:45  4:51  4:57  5:05  5:11  5:18  5:25 
 5:00  5:06  5:12  5:20  5:26  5:33  5:40 
 5:15  5:21  5:27  5:35  5:41  5:48  5:55 
 5:45  5:51  5:57  6:05  6:11  6:18  6:25 
 6:00  6:06  6:12  6:20  6:26  6:33  6:40 
 6:15  6:21  6:27  6:35  6:41  6:48  6:55 
 6:45  6:51  6:57  7:05  7:11  7:18  7:25 
 7:00  7:06  7:12  7:20  7:26  7:33  7:40 
 7:15  7:21  7:27  7:35  7:41  7:48  7:55 
 7:45  7:51  7:57  8:05  8:11  8:18  8:25 

Mendocino Ave/ 
Coddingtown Mall

10:00 10:05 10:11 10:22 10:28 10:33 10:40
10:30 10:35 10:41 10:52 10:58 11:03 11:10
11:00 11:05 11:11 11:22 11:28 11:33 11:40
11:30 11:35 11:41 11:52 11:58 12:03 12:10
12:00 12:05 12:11 12:22 12:28 12:33 12:40
12:30 12:35 12:41 12:52 12:58  1:03  1:10 
 1:00  1:05  1:11  1:22  1:28  1:33  1:40 
 1:30  1:35  1:41  1:52  1:58  2:03  2:10 
 2:00  2:05  2:11  2:22  2:28  2:33  2:40 
 2:30  2:35  2:41  2:52  2:58  3:03  3:10 
 3:00  3:05  3:11  3:22  3:28  3:33  3:40 
 3:30  3:35  3:41  3:52  3:58  4:03  4:10 
 4:00  4:05  4:11  4:22  4:28  4:33  4:40 
 4:30  4:35  4:41  4:52  4:58  5:03  5:10 
 5:00  5:05  5:11 ~ ~ ~ ~

 6:00  6:05  6:11  6:17  6:23  6:28  6:35 
 6:30  6:35  6:41  6:47  6:53  6:58  7:05 
 7:00  7:05  7:11  7:17  7:23  7:28  7:35 
 7:30  7:35  7:41  7:47  7:53  7:58  8:05 
 8:00  8:05  8:11  8:17  8:23  8:28  8:35 
 8:30  8:35  8:41  8:47  8:53  8:58  9:05 
 9:00  9:05  9:11  9:17  9:23  9:28  9:35 
 9:30  9:35  9:41  9:47  9:53  9:58 10:05
10:00 10:05 10:11 10:17 10:23 10:28 10:35
10:30 10:35 10:41 10:47 10:53 10:58 11:05
11:00 11:05 11:11 11:17 11:23 11:28 11:35
11:30 11:35 11:41 11:47 11:53 11:58 12:05
12:00 12:05 12:11 12:17 12:23 12:28 12:35
12:30 12:35 12:41 12:47 12:53 12:58  1:05 
 1:00  1:05  1:11  1:17  1:23  1:28  1:35 
 1:30  1:35  1:41  1:47  1:53  1:58  2:05 
 2:00  2:05  2:11  2:17  2:23  2:28  2:35 
 2:30  2:35  2:41  2:47  2:53  2:58  3:05 
 3:00  3:05  3:11  3:17  3:23  3:28  3:35 
 3:30  3:35  3:41  3:47  3:53  3:58  4:05 
 4:00  4:05  4:11  4:17  4:23  4:28  4:35 
 4:30  4:35  4:41  4:47  4:53  4:58  5:05 
 5:00  5:05  5:11  5:17  5:23  5:28  5:35 
 5:30  5:35  5:41  5:47  5:53  5:58  6:05 
 6:00  6:05  6:11  6:17  6:23  6:28  6:35 
 6:30  6:35  6:41  6:47  6:53  6:58  7:05 
 7:00  7:05  7:11  7:17  7:23  7:28  7:35 
 7:30  7:35  7:41  7:47  7:53  7:58  8:05 

Sebastopol Road

Ro
ut

e #

Transit Mall
Sebastopol 

Road at 
West Ave

Stony Pt 
Rd at 

Sebastopol 
Road

Sebastopol 
Rd at Stony 

Point Rd

Corp. Ctr. 
Pkwy at  
Mercury 

Way

Wright Rd 
at SRJC  SW 

Campus 

Sebastopol 
Rd at Laurel 

Grove Cr

Sebastopol 
Road at 

West Ave
Transit Mall

2  5:30  5:37  5:41 ~  5:46 ~  5:50  5:55  6:05 
2  6:00  6:07  6:11 ~  6:16 ~  6:20  6:25  6:35 

2B  6:15  6:22 ~  6:26 ~  6:34  6:39  6:44  6:50 
2  6:30  6:37  6:41 ~  6:46 ~  6:50  6:55  7:05 

2B  6:45  6:52 ~  6:56 ~  7:04  7:09  7:14  7:20 
2  7:00  7:07  7:11 ~  7:16 ~  7:20  7:25  7:35 

2B  7:15  7:22 ~  7:26 ~  7:34  7:39  7:44  7:50 
2  7:30  7:37  7:41 ~  7:46 ~  7:50  7:55  8:05 

2B  7:45  7:52 ~  7:56 ~  8:04  8:09  8:14  8:20 
2  8:00  8:07  8:11 ~  8:16 ~  8:20  8:25  8:35 

2B  8:15  8:22 ~  8:26 ~  8:34  8:39  8:44  8:50 
2  8:30  8:37  8:41 ~  8:46 ~  8:50  8:55  9:05 

2B  8:45  8:52 ~  8:56 ~  9:04  9:09  9:14  9:20 
2  9:00  9:07  9:11 ~  9:16 ~  9:20  9:25  9:35 

2B  9:15  9:22 ~  9:26 ~  9:34  9:39  9:44  9:50 
2  9:30  9:37  9:41 ~  9:46 ~  9:50  9:55 10:05

2B  9:45  9:52 ~  9:56 ~ 10:04 10:09 10:14 10:20
2 10:00 10:07 10:11 ~ 10:16 ~ 10:20 10:25 10:35

2B 10:15 10:22 ~ 10:26 ~ 10:34 10:39 10:44 10:50
2 10:30 10:37 10:41 ~ 10:46 ~ 10:50 10:55 11:05

2B 10:45 10:52 ~ 10:56 ~ 11:04 11:09 11:14 11:20
2 11:00 11:07 11:11 11:16 ~ 11:20 11:25 11:35

2B 11:15 11:22 11:26 ~ 11:34 11:39 11:44 11:50
2 11:30 11:37 11:41 ~ 11:46 ~ 11:50 11:55 12:05

2B 11:45 11:52 ~ 11:56 ~ 12:04 12:09 12:14 12:20
2 12:00 12:07 12:11 ~ 12:16 ~ 12:20 12:25 12:35

2B 12:15 12:22 ~ 12:26 ~ 12:34 12:39 12:44 12:50
2 12:30 12:37 12:41 ~ 12:46 ~ 12:50 12:55  1:05 

2B 12:45 12:52 ~ 12:56 ~  1:04  1:09  1:14  1:20 
2  1:00  1:07  1:11 ~  1:16 ~  1:20  1:25  1:35 

2B  1:15  1:22 ~  1:26 ~  1:34  1:39  1:44  1:50 
2  1:30  1:37  1:41 ~  1:46 ~  1:50  1:55  2:05 

2B  1:45  1:52 ~  1:56 ~  2:04  2:09  2:14  2:20 
2  2:00  2:07  2:11  2:16 ~  2:20  2:25  2:35 

2B  2:15  2:22 ~  2:26 ~  2:34  2:39  2:44  2:50 
2  2:30  2:37  2:41 ~  2:46 ~  2:50  2:55  3:05 

2B  2:45  2:52 ~  2:56 ~  3:04  3:09  3:14  3:20 
2  3:00  3:07  3:11 ~  3:16 ~  3:20  3:25  3:35 

2B  3:15  3:22 ~  3:26 ~  3:34  3:39  3:44  3:50 
2  3:30  3:37  3:41 ~  3:46 ~  3:50  3:55  4:05 

2B  3:45  3:52 ~  3:56  4:04  4:09  4:14  4:20 
2  4:00  4:07  4:11 ~  4:16 ~  4:20  4:25  4:35 

2B  4:15  4:22 ~  4:26 ~  4:34  4:39  4:44  4:50 
2  4:30  4:37  4:41 ~  4:46 ~  4:50  4:55  5:05 

2B  4:45  4:52 ~  4:56 ~  5:04  5:09  5:14  5:20 
2  5:00  5:07  5:11 ~  5:16 ~  5:20  5:25  5:35 

2B  5:15  5:22 ~  5:26 ~  5:34  5:39  5:44  5:50 
2  5:30  5:37  5:41 ~  5:46 ~  5:50  5:55  6:05 

2B  5:45  5:52 ~  5:56 ~  6:04  6:09  6:14  6:20 
2  6:00  6:07  6:11 ~  6:16 ~  6:20  6:25  6:35 

2B  6:15  6:22 ~  6:26 ~  6:34  6:39  6:44  6:50 
2  6:30  6:37  6:41 ~  6:46 ~  6:50  6:55  7:05 

2B  6:45  6:52 ~  6:56 ~  7:04  7:09  7:14  7:20 
2  7:00  7:07  7:11 ~  7:16 ~  7:20  7:25  7:35 

2B  7:15  7:22 ~  7:26 ~  7:34  7:39  7:44  7:50 
2  7:30  7:37  7:41 ~  7:46 ~  7:50  7:55  8:05 

2B  7:45  7:52 ~  7:56 ~  8:04  8:09  8:14  8:20 
Ro

ut
e #

Transit Mall
Sebastopol 

Road at 
West Ave

Sebastopol Rd 
at Kenmore -  
Food Maxx

Wright Rd at 
SRJC 

SW Campus

Sebastopol 
Rd at Laurel 

Grove Cr

Sebastopol 
Road at 

West Ave
Transit Mall

2B  6:45  6:52  6:56  7:04  7:09  7:14  7:20 
2B  7:15  7:22  7:26  7:34  7:39  7:44  7:50 
2B  7:45  7:52  7:56  8:04  8:09  8:14  8:20 
2B  8:15  8:22  8:26  8:34  8:39  8:44  8:50 
2B  8:45  8:52  8:56  9:04  9:09  9:14  9:20 
2B  9:15  9:22  9:26  9:34  9:39  9:44  9:50 
2B  9:45  9:52  9:56 10:04 10:09 10:14 10:20
2B 10:15 10:22 10:26 10:34 10:39 10:44 10:50
2B 10:45 10:52 10:56 11:04 11:09 11:14 11:20
2B 11:15 11:22 11:26 11:34 11:39 11:44 11:50
2B 11:45 11:52 11:56 12:04 12:09 12:14 12:20
2B 12:15 12:22 12:26 12:34 12:39 12:44 12:50
2B 12:45 12:52 12:56  1:04  1:09  1:14  1:20 
2B  1:15  1:22  1:26  1:34  1:39  1:44  1:50 
2B  1:45  1:52  1:56  2:04  2:09  2:14  2:20 
2B  2:15  2:22  2:26  2:34  2:39  2:44  2:50 
2B  2:45  2:52  2:56  3:04  3:09  3:14  3:20 
2B  3:15  3:22  3:26  3:34  3:39  3:44  3:50 
2B  3:45  3:52  3:56  4:04  4:09  4:14  4:20 
2B  4:15  4:22  4:26  4:34  4:39  4:44  4:50 
2B  4:45  4:52  4:56  5:04  5:09  5:14  5:20 
2B  5:15  5:22  5:26  5:34  5:39  5:44  5:50 
2B  5:45  5:52  5:56  6:04  6:09  6:14  6:20 
2B  6:15  6:22  6:26  6:34  6:39  6:44  6:50 
2B  6:45  6:52  6:56  7:04  7:09  7:14  7:20 
2B  7:15  7:22  7:26  7:34  7:39  7:44  7:50 
2B  7:45  7:52  7:56  8:04  8:09  8:14  8:20 

Ro
ut

e #

Transit Mall
Sebastopol 

Road at 
West Ave

Sebastopol Rd 
at Kenmore -  
Food Maxx

Wright Rd at 
SRJC 

SW Campus 

Sebastopol 
Rd at Laurel 

Grove Cr

Sebastopol 
Road at 

West Ave
Transit Mall

2B 10:15 10:22 10:26 10:34 10:39 10:44 10:50
2B 10:45 10:52 10:56 11:04 11:09 11:14 11:20
2B 11:15 11:22 11:26 11:34 11:39 11:44 11:50
2B 11:45 11:52 11:56 12:04 12:09 12:14 12:20
2B 12:15 12:22 12:26 12:34 12:39 12:44 12:50
2B 12:45 12:52 12:56  1:04  1:09  1:14  1:20 
2B  1:15  1:22  1:26  1:34  1:39  1:44  1:50 
2B  1:45  1:52  1:56  2:04  2:09  2:14  2:20 
2B  2:15  2:22  2:26  2:34  2:39  2:44  2:50 
2B  2:45  2:52  2:56  3:04  3:09  3:14  3:20 
2B  3:15  3:22  3:26  3:34  3:39  3:44  3:50 
2B  3:45  3:52  3:56  4:04  4:09  4:14  4:20 
2B  4:15  4:22  4:26  4:34  4:39  4:44  4:50 
2B  4:45  4:52  4:56  5:04  5:09  5:14  5:20 
2B  5:15  5:22  5:26  5:34  5:39  5:44  5:50 

Transit Mall Santa Rosa Ave at Santa 
Rosa Marketplace Elsa Dr at Santa Rosa Ave Santa Rosa Ave at Santa 

Rosa Marketplace Transit Mall

 6:00  6:05  6:10  6:15  6:20 
 7:00  7:05  7:10  7:15  7:20 
 8:00  8:05  8:10  8:15  8:20 
 9:00  9:05  9:10  9:15  9:20 
10:00 10:05 10:10 10:15 10:20
11:00 11:05 11:10 11:15 11:20
12:00 12:05 12:10 12:15 12:20
 1:00  1:05  1:10  1:15  1:20 
 2:00  2:05  2:10  2:15  2:20 
 3:00  3:05  3:10  3:15  3:20 
 4:00  4:05  4:10  4:15  4:20 
 5:00  5:05  5:10  5:15  5:20 
 6:00  6:05  6:10  6:15  6:20 
 7:00  7:05  7:10  7:15  7:20 

10:00 10:05 10:10 10:15 10:20
11:00 11:05 11:10 11:15 11:20
12:00 12:05 12:10 12:15 12:20
 1:00  1:05  1:10  1:15  1:20 
 2:00  2:05  2:10  2:15  2:20 
 3:00  3:05  3:10  3:15  3:20 
 4:00  4:05  4:10  4:15  4:20 
 5:00  5:05  5:10  5:15  5:20 

Santa Rosa Avenue

 6:00  6:05  6:10  6:15  6:20 
 7:00  7:05  7:10  7:15  7:20 
 8:00  8:05  8:10  8:15  8:20 
 9:00  9:05  9:10  9:15  9:20 
10:00 10:05 10:10 10:15 10:20
11:00 11:05 11:10 11:15 11:20
12:00 12:05 12:10 12:15 12:20
 1:00  1:05  1:10  1:15  1:20 
 2:00  2:05  2:10  2:15  2:20 
 3:00  3:05  3:10  3:15  3:20 
 4:00  4:05  4:10  4:15  4:20 
 5:00  5:05  5:10  5:15  5:20 
 6:00  6:05  6:10  6:15  6:20 
 7:00  7:05  7:10  7:15  7:20 
 8:00  8:05  8:10  8:15  8:20 

Ro
ut

e #

Transit Mall
Sonoma Ave at 
Montgomery 

Village

Mission Blvd at  
Hwy 12

Montecito 
Blvd at Middle 

Rincon Rd

Calistoga Rd at 
Hwy 12 

St. Francis 
Shops

Mission Blvd 
at  Hwy 12

Sonoma Ave at 
Montgomery 

Village
Transit Mall 

4  7:00  7:08  7:14  7:17  7:23  7:28  7:34  7:45 
4  8:00  8:08  8:14  8:17  8:23  8:28  8:34  8:45 
4  9:00  9:08  9:14  9:17  9:23  9:28  9:34  9:45 
4 10:00 10:08 10:14 10:17 10:23 10:28 10:34 10:45
4 11:00 11:08 11:14 11:17 11:23 11:28 11:34 11:45
4 12:00 12:08 12:14 12:17 12:23 12:28 12:34 12:45
4  1:00  1:08  1:14  1:17  1:23  1:28  1:34  1:45 
4  2:00  2:08  2:14  2:17  2:23  2:28  2:34  2:45 
4  3:00  3:08  3:14  3:17  3:23  3:28  3:34  3:45 
4  4:00  4:08  4:14  4:17  4:23  4:28  4:34  4:45 
4  5:00  5:08  5:14  5:17  5:23  5:28  5:34  5:45 
4  6:00  6:08  6:14  6:17  6:23  6:28  6:34  6:45 
4  7:00  7:08  7:14  7:17  7:23  7:28  7:34  7:45 

Ro
ut

e #

Transit Mall
Sonoma Ave at 
Montgomery 

Village

Mission Blvd 
at  Hwy 12

Montecito 
Blvd at Middle 

Rincon Rd

Calistoga Rd at 
Hwy 12 

St. Francis 
Shops

Mission Blvd at  
Hwy 12

Sonoma Ave at 
Montgomery 

Village
Transit Mall 

4 10:00 10:08 10:14 10:17 10:23 10:28 10:34 10:45
4 11:00 11:08 11:14 11:17 11:23 11:28 11:34 11:45
4 12:00 12:08 12:14 12:17 12:23 12:28 12:34 12:45
4  1:00  1:08  1:14  1:17  1:23  1:28  1:34  1:45 
4  2:00  2:08  2:14  2:17  2:23  2:28  2:34  2:45 
4  3:00  3:08  3:14  3:17  3:23  3:28  3:34  3:45 
4  4:00  4:08  4:14  4:17  4:23  4:28  4:34  4:45 

Ro
ut

e #

Transit Mall
Sonoma 
Ave at 

Montgomery 
Village

Mission Blvd 
at Hwy 12

Montecito 
Blvd at 
Middle 

Rincon Rd

Calistoga 
Rd at 

Hwy 12 
St. Francis 

Shops

Montecito 
Blvd at 
Middle 

Rincon Rd

Mission Blvd 
at Hwy 12

Sonoma 
Ave at 

Montgomery 
Village

Transit Mall 

4  6:00  6:08  6:14  6:17  6:23 ~  6:28  6:34  6:45 
4B  6:30  6:38  6:44 ~  6:50  6:55  7:00  7:06  7:15 
4  7:00  7:08  7:14  7:17  7:23 ~  7:28  7:34  7:45 

4B  7:30  7:38  7:44 ~  7:50  7:55  8:00  8:06  8:15 
4  8:00  8:08  8:14  8:17  8:23 ~  8:28  8:34  8:45 

4B  8:30  8:38  8:44 ~  8:50  8:55  9:00  9:06  9:15 
4  9:00  9:08  9:14  9:17  9:23 ~  9:28  9:34  9:45 

4B  9:30  9:38  9:44 ~  9:50  9:55 10:00 10:06 10:15
4 10:00 10:08 10:14 10:17 10:23 ~ 10:28 10:34 10:45

4B 10:30 10:38 10:44 ~ 10:50 10:55 11:00 11:06 11:15
4 11:00 11:08 11:14 11:17 11:23 ~ 11:28 11:34 11:45

4B 11:30 11:38 11:44 ~ 11:50 11:55 12:00 12:06 12:15
4 12:00 12:08 12:14 12:17 12:23 ~ 12:28 12:34 12:45

4B 12:30 12:38 12:44 ~ 12:50 12:55  1:00  1:06  1:15 
4  1:00  1:08  1:14  1:17  1:23 ~  1:28  1:34  1:45 

4B  1:30  1:38  1:44 ~  1:50  1:55  2:00  2:06  2:15 
4  2:00  2:08  2:14  2:17  2:23 ~  2:28  2:34  2:45 

4B  2:30  2:38  2:44 ~  2:50  2:55  3:00  3:06  3:15 
4  3:00  3:08  3:14  3:17  3:23 ~  3:28  3:34  3:45 

4B  3:30  3:38  3:44 ~  3:50  3:55  4:00  4:06  4:15 
4  4:00  4:08  4:14  4:17  4:23 ~  4:28  4:34  4:45 

4B  4:30  4:38  4:44 ~  4:50  4:55  5:00  5:06  5:15 
4  5:00  5:08  5:14  5:17  5:23 ~  5:28  5:34  5:45 

4B  5:30  5:38  5:44 ~  5:50  5:55  6:00  6:06  6:15 
4  6:00  6:08  6:14  6:17  6:23 ~  6:28  6:34  6:45 

4B  6:30  6:38  6:44 ~  6:50  6:55  7:00  7:06  7:15 
4  7:00  7:08  7:14  7:17  7:23 ~  7:28  7:34  7:45 

4B  7:30  7:38  7:44 ~  7:50  7:55  8:00  8:06  8:15 

Rincon Valley, Mission Blvd 
Calistoga Road

 6:30  6:33  6:36  6:39  6:42  6:47  6:50 
 7:30  7:33  7:36  7:39  7:42  7:47  7:50 
 8:30  8:33  8:36  8:39  8:42  8:47  8:50 
 9:30  9:33  9:36  9:39  9:42  9:47  9:50 
10:30 10:33 10:36 10:39 10:42 10:47 10:50
11:30 11:33 11:36 11:39 11:42 11:47 11:50
12:30 12:33 12:36 12:39 12:42 12:47 12:50
 1:30  1:33  1:36  1:39  1:42  1:47  1:50 
 2:30  2:33  2:36  2:39  2:42  2:47  2:50 
 3:30  3:33  3:36  3:39  3:42  3:47  3:50 
 4:30  4:33  4:36  4:39  4:42  4:47  4:50 
 5:30  5:33  5:36  5:39  5:42  5:47  5:50 
 6:30  6:33  6:36  6:39  6:42  6:47  6:50 
 7:30  7:33  7:36  7:39  7:42  7:47  7:50 

10:30 10:33 10:36 10:39 10:42 10:47 10:50
11:30 11:33 11:36 11:39 11:42 11:47 11:50
12:30 12:33 12:36 12:39 12:42 12:47 12:50
 1:30  1:33  1:36  1:39  1:42  1:47  1:50 
 2:30  2:33  2:36  2:39  2:42  2:47  2:50 
 3:30  3:33  3:36  3:39  3:42  3:47  3:50 
 4:30  4:33  4:36  4:39  4:42  4:47  4:50 

Transit Mall Petaluma Hill at 
Barham Ave

Petaluma Hill 
at Kawana 
Springs Rd

Yolanda Ave at 
Santa Rosa Ave

Kawana Springs 
Rd at  Meadow 

Wy - Target

Petaluma Hill at 
Pressley Transit Mall

 6:30  6:33  6:36  6:39  6:42  6:47  6:50 
 7:30  7:33  7:36  7:39  7:42  7:47  7:50 
 8:30  8:33  8:36  8:39  8:42  8:47  8:50 
 9:30  9:33  9:36  9:39  9:42  9:47  9:50 
10:30 10:33 10:36 10:39 10:42 10:47 10:50
11:30 11:33 11:36 11:39 11:42 11:47 11:50
12:30 12:33 12:36 12:39 12:42 12:47 12:50
 1:30  1:33  1:36  1:39  1:42  1:47  1:50 
 2:30  2:33  2:36  2:39  2:42  2:47  2:50 
 3:30  3:33  3:36  3:39  3:42  3:47  3:50 
 4:30  4:33  4:36  4:39  4:42  4:47  4:50 
 5:30  5:33  5:36  5:39  5:42  5:47  5:50 
 6:30  6:33  6:36  6:39  6:42  6:47  6:50 
 7:30  7:33  7:36  7:39  7:42  7:47  7:50 
 8:30  8:33  8:36  8:39  8:42  8:47  8:50 

Petaluma Hill Road

December 2023 Reprint

Transit Mall W Third  at 
Stony Point

Fulton Rd  
at 

Guerneville 
Rd

Fulton Rd 
Piner High 

School
Coddingtown

Fulton Rd 
Piner High 

School

Fulton Rd  
at 

Guerneville 
Rd

W Third  at 
Stony Point Transit Mall

 6:00  6:08  6:15  6:17  6:37  6:48  6:50  6:57  7:05 
 6:30  6:38  6:45  6:47  7:07  7:18  7:20  7:27  7:35 
 7:00  7:08  7:15  7:17  7:37  7:48  7:50  7:57  8:05 

~ ~ ~ ~  7:56  8:07  8:09  8:16  8:24 
 7:30  7:38  7:45  7:47  8:07  8:18  8:20  8:27  8:35 
 8:00  8:08  8:15  8:17  8:37  8:48  8:50  8:57  9:05 
 8:30  8:38  8:45  8:47  9:07  9:18  9:20  9:27  9:35 
 9:00  9:08  9:15  9:17  9:37  9:48  9:50  9:57 10:05
9:30 9:38  9:45  9:47 10:07 10:18 10:20 10:27 10:35

10:00 10:08 10:15 10:17 10:37 10:48 10:50 10:57 11:05
10:30 10:38 10:45 10:47 11:07 11:18 11:20 11:27 11:35
11:00 11:08 11:15 11:17 11:37 11:48 11:50 11:57 12:05
11:30 11:38 11:45 11:47 12:07 12:18 12:20 12:27 12:35
12:00 12:08 12:15 12:17 12:37 12:48 12:50 12:57  1:05 
12:30 12:38 12:45 12:47  1:07  1:18  1:20  1:27  1:35 
 1:00  1:08  1:15  1:17  1:37  1:48  1:50  1:57  2:05 
 1:30  1:38  1:45  1:47  2:07  2:18  2:20  2:27  2:35 
 2:00  2:08  2:15  2:17  2:37  2:48  2:50  2:57  3:05 
 2:30  2:38  2:45  2:47  3:07  3:18  3:20  3:27  3:35 
 3:00  3:08  3:15  3:17  3:37  3:48  3:50  3:57  4:05 
 3:30  3:38  3:45  3:47  4:07  4:18  4:20  4:27  4:35 
 4:00  4:08  4:15  4:17  4:37  4:48  4:50  4:57  5:05 
 4:30  4:38  4:45  4:47  5:07  5:18  5:20  5:27  5:35 
 5:00  5:08  5:15  5:17  5:37  5:48  5:50  5:57  6:05 
 5:30  5:38  5:45  5:47  6:07  6:18  6:20  6:27  6:35 
 6:00  6:08  6:15  6:17  6:37  6:48  6:50  6:57  7:05 
 6:30  6:38  6:45  6:47  7:07  7:18  7:20  7:27  7:35 
 7:00  7:08  7:15  7:17  7:37  7:48  7:50  7:57  8:05 
 7:30  7:38  7:45  7:47 8:04 ~ ~ ~ ~

Fulton Road

 6:30  6:37  6:45  6:47  7:02  7:15  7:17  7:24  7:33 
 7:30  7:37  7:45  7:47  8:02  8:15  8:17  8:24  8:33 
 8:30  8:37  8:45  8:47  9:02  9:15  9:17  9:24  9:33 
 9:30  9:37  9:45  9:47 10:02 10:15 10:17 10:24 10:33
10:30 10:37 10:45 10:47 11:02 11:15 11:17 11:24 11:33
11:30 11:37 11:45 11:47 12:02 12:15 12:17 12:24 12:33
12:30 12:37 12:45 12:47  1:02  1:15  1:17  1:24  1:33 
 1:30  1:37  1:45  1:47  2:02  2:15  2:17  2:24  2:33 
 2:30  2:37  2:45  2:47  3:02  3:15  3:17  3:24  3:33 
 3:30  3:37  3:45  3:47  4:02  4:15  4:17  4:24  4:33 
 4:30  4:37  4:45  4:47  5:02  5:15  5:17  5:24  5:33 
 5:30  5:37  5:45  5:47  6:02  6:15  6:17  6:24  6:33 
 6:30  6:37  6:45  6:47  7:02  7:15  7:17  7:24  7:33 
 7:30  7:37  7:45  7:47  8:02  8:15  8:17  8:24  8:33 

10:30 10:37 10:45 10:47 11:02 11:15 11:17 11:24 11:33
11:30 11:37 11:45 11:47 12:02 12:15 12:17 12:24 12:33
12:30 12:37 12:45 12:47  1:02  1:15  1:17  1:24  1:33 
 1:30  1:37  1:45  1:47  2:02  2:15  2:17  2:24  2:33 
 2:30  2:37  2:45  2:47  3:02  3:15  3:17  3:24  3:33 
 3:30  3:37  3:45  3:47  4:02  4:15  4:17  4:24  4:33 
 4:30  4:37  4:45  4:47  5:02  5:15  5:17  5:24  5:33 

Transit Mall
Sonoma Ave at 

Montgom- 
ery Village

Summer- 
field Rd 
at Hoen

Bethards 
at Yulupa - 

Bennett Valley 
Center

Yulupa Ave 
at Mayette 

Ave

Sonoma Ave at 
Montgom- 
ery Village

Fourth St 
at Rogers 

Way
Transit Mall

 5:45  5:55  6:01  6:05  6:11  6:15  6:21  6:30 
 6:15  6:25  6:31  6:35  6:41  6:45  6:51  7:00 
 6:45  6:55  7:01  7:05  7:11  7:15  7:21  7:30 
 7:15  7:25  7:31  7:35  7:41  7:45  7:51  8:00 
 7:45  7:55  8:01  8:05  8:11  8:15  8:21  8:30 
 8:15  8:25  8:31  8:35  8:41  8:45  8:51  9:00 
 8:45  8:55  9:01  9:05  9:11  9:15  9:21  9:30 
 9:15  9:25  9:31  9:35  9:41  9:45  9:51 10:00
 9:45  9:55 10:01 10:05 10:11 10:15 10:21 10:30
10:15 10:25 10:31 10:35 10:41 10:45 10:51 11:00
10:45 10:55 11:01 11:05 11:11 11:15 11:21 11:30
11:15 11:25 11:31 11:35 11:41 11:45 11:51 12:00
11:45 11:55 12:01 12:05 12:11 12:15 12:21 12:30
12:15 12:25 12:31 12:35 12:41 12:45 12:51  1:00 
12:45 12:55  1:01  1:05  1:11  1:15  1:21  1:30 
 1:15  1:25  1:31  1:35  1:41  1:45  1:51  2:00 
 1:45  1:55  2:01  2:05  2:11  2:15  2:21  2:30 
 2:15  2:25  2:31  2:35  2:41  2:45  2:51  3:00 
 2:45  2:55  3:01  3:05  3:11  3:15  3:21  3:30 
 3:15  3:25  3:31  3:35  3:41  3:45  3:51  4:00 
 3:45  3:55  4:01  4:05  4:11  4:15  4:21  4:30 
 4:15  4:25  4:31  4:35  4:41  4:45  4:51  5:00 
 4:45  4:55  5:01  5:05  5:11  5:15  5:21  5:30 
 5:15  5:25  5:31  5:35  5:41  5:45  5:51  6:00 
 5:45  5:55  6:01  6:05  6:11  6:15  6:21  6:30 
 6:15  6:25  6:31  6:35  6:41  6:45  6:51  7:00 
 6:45  6:55  7:01  7:05  7:11  7:15  7:21  7:30 
 7:15  7:25  7:31  7:35  7:41  7:45  7:51  8:00 
 7:45  7:55  8:01  8:05  8:11  8:15  8:21  8:30 

Bennett Valley

10:45 10:54 10:59 11:03 11:08 11:12 11:17 11:25
11:45 11:54 11:59 12:03 12:08 12:12 12:17 12:25
12:45 12:54 12:59  1:03  1:08  1:12  1:17  1:25 
 1:45  1:54  1:59  2:03  2:08  2:12  2:17  2:25 
 2:45  2:54  2:59  3:03  3:08  3:12  3:17  3:25 
 3:45  3:54  3:59  4:03  4:08  4:12  4:17  4:25 
 4:45  4:54  4:59  5:03  5:08  5:12  5:17  5:25 

 6:45  6:54  6:59  7:03  7:08  7:12  7:17  7:25 
 7:45  7:54  7:59  8:03  8:08  8:12  8:17  8:25 
 8:45  8:54  8:59  9:03  9:08  9:12  9:17  9:25 
 9:45  9:54  9:59 10:03 10:08 10:12 10:17 10:25
10:45 10:54 10:59 11:03 11:08 11:12 11:17 11:25
11:45 11:54 11:59 12:03 12:08 12:12 12:17 12:25
12:45 12:54 12:59  1:03  1:08  1:12  1:17  1:25 
 1:45  1:54  1:59  2:03  2:08  2:12  2:17  2:25 
 2:45  2:54  2:59  3:03  3:08  3:12  3:17  3:25 
 3:45  3:54  3:59  4:03  4:08  4:12  4:17  4:25 
 4:45  4:54  4:59  5:03  5:08  5:12  5:17  5:25 
 5:45  5:54  5:59  6:03  6:08  6:12  6:17  6:25 
 6:45  6:54  6:59  7:03  7:08  7:12  7:17  7:25 
 7:45  7:54  7:59  8:03  8:08  8:12  8:17  8:25 

Ro
ut

e #

Transit Mall North Dutton at 
West Third

West Ninth at 
Link Ln

Stony Point 
Rd - Westside 
Transfer Ctr

North Dutton at 
Kingwood

West Third at 
North Dutton  
(Dutton Flats)

Transit Mall

9  6:00  6:03  6:06  6:10  6:13  6:16  6:20 
9  6:30  6:33  6:36  6:40  6:43  6:46  6:50 
9  7:00  7:03  7:06  7:10  7:13  7:16  7:20 
9  7:30  7:33  7:36  7:40 7:43 7:46  7:50
9  8:30  8:33  8:36  8:40  8:43  8:46  8:50 
9  9:00  9:03  9:06  9:10  9:13  9:16  9:20 
9  9:30  9:33  9:36  9:40  9:43  9:46  9:50 
9 10:00 10:03 10:06 10:10 10:13 10:16 10:20
9 10:30 10:33 10:36 10:40 10:43 10:46 10:50
9 11:00 11:03 11:06 11:10 11:13 11:16 11:20
9 11:30 11:33 11:36 11:40 11:43 11:46 11:50
9 12:00 12:03 12:06 12:10 12:13 12:16 12:20
9 12:30 12:33 12:36 12:40 12:43 12:46 12:50
9  1:00  1:03  1:06  1:10  1:13  1:16  1:20 
9  1:30  1:33  1:36  1:40  1:43  1:46  1:50 
9  2:00  2:03  2:06  2:10 2:13 2:16 2:20 
9  2:30  2:33  2:36  2:40  2:43  2:46  2:50 
9  3:00  3:03  3:06  3:10  3:13  3:16  3:20 
9  3:30  3:33  3:36  3:40  3:43  3:46  3:50 
9  4:00  4:03  4:06  4:10  4:13  4:16  4:20 
9  4:30  4:33  4:36  4:40  4:43  4:46  4:50 
9  5:00  5:03  5:06  5:10  5:13  5:16  5:20 
9  5:30  5:33  5:36  5:40  5:43  5:46  5:50 
9  6:00  6:03  6:06  6:10  6:13  6:16  6:20 
9  6:30  6:33  6:36  6:40  6:43  6:46  6:50 
9  7:00  7:03  7:06  7:10  7:13  7:16  7:20 
9  7:30  7:33  7:36  7:40  7:43  7:46  7:50 

West Ninth Street 
Finley Comm. Center

9  6:00  6:03  6:06  6:10  6:13  6:16  6:20 
9  7:00  7:03  7:06  7:10  7:13  7:16  7:20 
9  8:00  8:03  8:06  8:10  8:13  8:16  8:20 
9  9:00  9:03  9:06  9:10  9:13  9:16  9:20 
9 10:00 10:03 10:06 10:10 10:13 10:16 10:20
9 11:00 11:03 11:06 11:10 11:13 11:16 11:20
9 12:00 12:03 12:06 12:10 12:13 12:16 12:20
9  1:00  1:03  1:06  1:10  1:13  1:16  1:20 
9  2:00  2:03  2:06  2:10  2:13  2:16  2:20 
9  3:00  3:03  3:06  3:10  3:13  3:16  3:20 
9  4:00  4:03  4:06  4:10  4:13  4:16  4:20 
9  5:00  5:03  5:06  5:10  5:13  5:16  5:20 
9  6:00  6:03  6:06  6:10  6:13  6:16  6:20 
9  7:00  7:03  7:06  7:10  7:13  7:16  7:20 

9 10:00 10:03 10:06 10:10 10:13 10:16 10:20
9 11:00 11:03 11:06 11:10 11:13 11:16 11:20
9 12:00 12:03 12:06 12:10 12:13 12:16 12:20
9  1:00  1:03  1:06  1:10  1:13  1:16  1:20 
9  2:00  2:03  2:06  2:10  2:13  2:16  2:20 
9  3:00  3:03  3:06  3:10  3:13  3:16  3:20 
9  4:00  4:03  4:06  4:10  4:13  4:16  4:20 
9  5:00  5:03  5:06  5:10  5:13  5:16  5:20 

9

Transit Mall Codding- 
town

Airway Dr at 
Hopper Ave

Bicentennial 
at Ventura / 

Kaiser Hospital

Piner at 
Industrial 

Drive
Codding- 

town Transit Mall

 7:00  7:11  7:22  7:28  7:33  7:41  7:50 
 8:00  8:11  8:22  8:28  8:33  8:41  8:50 
 9:00  9:11  9:22  9:28  9:33  9:41  9:50 
10:00 10:11 10:22 10:28 10:33 10:41 10:50
11:00 11:11 11:22 11:28 11:33 11:41 11:50
12:00 12:11 12:22 12:28 12:33 12:41 12:50
 1:00  1:11  1:22  1:28  1:33  1:41  1:50 
 2:00  2:11  2:22  2:28  2:33  2:41  2:50 
 3:00  3:11  3:22  3:28  3:33  3:41  3:50 
 4:00  4:11  4:22  4:28  4:33  4:41  4:50 
 5:00  5:11  5:22  5:28  5:33  5:41  5:50 
 6:00  6:11  6:22  6:28  6:33  6:41  6:50 
 7:00  7:11  7:22  7:28  7:33  7:41  7:50 

Transit Mall Coddingtown Airway Dr at 
Hopper Ave

Round Barn 
Blvd at 

Round Barn 
Cir - Medical 

Offices

Bicentennial 
at Ventura / 

Kaiser Hospital

Piner Rd 
Industrial 

Drive
Coddingtown Transit Mall

 5:45  5:56  6:08  6:18  6:24  6:27  6:34  6:45 
 6:45  6:56  7:08  7:18  7:24  7:27  7:34  7:45 
 7:45  7:56  8:08  8:18  8:24  8:27  8:34  8:45 
 8:45  8:56  9:08  9:18  9:24  9:27  9:34  9:45 
 9:45  9:56 10:08 10:18 10:24 10:27 10:34 10:45
10:45 10:56 11:08 11:18 11:24 11:27 11:34 11:45
11:45 11:56 12:08 12:18 12:24 12:27 12:34 12:45
12:45 12:56  1:08  1:18  1:24  1:27  1:34  1:45 
 1:45  1:56  2:08  2:18  2:24  2:27  2:34  2:45 
 2:45  2:56  3:08  3:18  3:24  3:27  3:34  3:45 
 3:45  3:56  4:08  4:18  4:24  4:27  4:34  4:45 
 4:45  4:56  5:08  5:18  5:24  5:27  5:34  5:45 
 5:45  5:56  6:08  6:18  6:24  6:27  6:34  6:45 
 6:45  6:56  7:08  7:18  7:24  7:27  7:34  7:45 
 7:45  7:56  8:08  8:18  8:24  8:27  8:34  8:45 

Coddingtown Mall 
Coffey Lane

Transit Mall Coddingtown Airway Dr at 
Hopper Ave

Bicentennial at 
Ventura / Kaiser 

Hospital

Piner at 
Industrial 

Drive
Coddingtown Transit Mall

10:00 10:11 10:22 10:28 10:33 10:41 10:50
11:00 11:11 11:22 11:28 11:33 11:41 11:50
12:00 12:11 12:22 12:28 12:33 12:41 12:50
 1:00  1:11  1:22  1:28  1:33  1:41  1:50 
 2:00  2:11  2:22  2:28  2:33  2:41  2:50 
 3:00  3:11  3:22  3:28  3:33  3:41  3:50 
 4:00  4:11  4:22  4:28  4:33  4:41  4:50 

Real-Time Information
Información en Tiempo Real

Accessibility
Accesibilidad

Transit Mall Boyd St at 
Sebastopol Rd

Hearn Ave at 
Corby Ave / DMV

Hearn at Burbank 
- SW Community 

Park

West Ave at 
South Ave

Sebastopol Rd at 
Dutton Ave Transit Mall

 6:15  6:19  6:23  6:28  6:33  6:38  6:42 
 6:45  6:49  6:53  6:58  7:03  7:08  7:12 
 7:15  7:19  7:23  7:28  7:33  7:38  7:42 
 7:45  7:49  7:53  7:58  8:03  8:08  8:12 
 8:15  8:19  8:23  8:28  8:33  8:38  8:42 
 8:45  8:49  8:53  8:58  9:03  9:08  9:12 
 9:15  9:19  9:23  9:28  9:33  9:38  9:42 
 9:45  9:49  9:53  9:58 10:03 10:08 10:12
10:15 10:19 10:23 10:28 10:33 10:38 10:42
10:45 10:49 10:53 10:58 11:03 11:08 11:12
11:15 11:19 11:23 11:28 11:33 11:38 11:42
11:45 11:49 11:53 11:58 12:03 12:08 12:12
12:15 12:19 12:23 12:28 12:33 12:38 12:42
12:45 12:49 12:53 12:58  1:03  1:08  1:12 
 1:15  1:19  1:23  1:28  1:33  1:38  1:42 
 1:45  1:49  1:53  1:58  2:03  2:08  2:12 
 2:15  2:19  2:23  2:28  2:33  2:38  2:42 
 2:45  2:49  2:53  2:58  3:03  3:08  3:12 
 3:15  3:19  3:23  3:28  3:33  3:38  3:42 
 3:45  3:49  3:53  3:58  4:03  4:08  4:12 
 4:15  4:19  4:23  4:28  4:33  4:38  4:42 
 4:45  4:49  4:53  4:58  5:03  5:08  5:12 
 5:15  5:19  5:23  5:28  5:33  5:38  5:42 
 5:45  5:49  5:53  5:58  6:03  6:08  6:12 
 6:15  6:19  6:23  6:28  6:33  6:38  6:42 
 6:45  6:49  6:53  6:58  7:03  7:08  7:12 
 7:15  7:19  7:23  7:28  7:33  7:38  7:42 
 7:45  7:49  7:53  7:58  8:03  8:08  8:12 

Roseland

 6:30  6:34  6:38  6:42  6:46  6:50  6:54 
 7:30  7:34  7:38  7:42  7:46  7:50  7:54 
 8:30  8:34  8:38  8:42  8:46  8:50  8:54 
 9:30  9:34  9:38  9:42  9:46  9:50  9:54 
10:30 10:34 10:38 10:42 10:46 10:50 10:54
11:30 11:34 11:38 11:42 11:46 11:50 11:54
12:30 12:34 12:38 12:42 12:46 12:50 12:54
 1:30  1:34  1:38  1:42  1:46  1:50  1:54 
 2:30  2:34  2:38  2:42  2:46  2:50  2:54 
 3:30  3:34  3:38  3:42  3:46  3:50  3:54 
 4:30  4:34  4:38  4:42  4:46  4:50  4:54 
 5:30  5:34  5:38  5:42  5:46  5:50  5:54 
 6:30  6:34  6:38  6:42  6:46  6:50  6:54 
 7:30  7:34  7:38  7:42  7:46  7:50  7:54 

10:30 10:34 10:38 10:42 10:46 10:50 10:54
11:30 11:34 11:38 11:42 11:46 11:50 11:54
12:30 12:34 12:38 12:42 12:46 12:50 12:54
 1:30  1:34  1:38  1:42  1:46  1:50  1:54 
 2:30  2:34  2:38  2:42  2:46  2:50  2:54 
 3:30  3:34  3:38  3:42  3:46  3:50  3:54 
 4:30  4:34  4:38  4:42  4:46  4:50  4:54 

Coddingtown
Stony Point Rd 

Westside 
Transfer Ctr

Stony Point Rd 
at Sebastopol 

Rd

Hearn at 
Burbank - SW 
Community 

Park

Elsie Allen 
High 

School

Stony Point Rd 
at Sebastopol 

Rd

Stony Point 
Rd Westside 
Transfer Ctr

Coddingtown

 6:20  6:28  6:33  6:39  6:44  6:52  6:58  7:10 
 7:20  7:28  7:33  7:39  7:44  7:52  7:58  8:10 
 8:20  8:28  8:33  8:39  8:44  8:52  8:58  9:10 
 9:20  9:28  9:33  9:39  9:44  9:52  9:58 10:10
10:20 10:28 10:33 10:39 10:44 10:52 10:58 11:10
11:20 11:28 11:33 11:39 11:44 11:52 11:58 12:10
12:20 12:28 12:33 12:39 12:44 12:52 12:58  1:10 
 1:20  1:28  1:33  1:39  1:44  1:52  1:58  2:10 
 2:20  2:28  2:33  2:39  2:44  2:52  2:58  3:10 
 3:20  3:28  3:33  3:39  3:44  3:52  3:58  4:10 
 4:20  4:28  4:33  4:39  4:44  4:52  4:58  5:10 
 5:20  5:28  5:33  5:39  5:44  5:52  5:58  6:10 
 6:20  6:28  6:33  6:39  6:44  6:52  6:58  7:10 
 7:20  7:28  7:33  7:39  7:44  7:52  7:58  8:10 

 8:20  8:28  8:33  8:39  8:44  8:52  8:58  9:10 
 9:20  9:28  9:33  9:39  9:44  9:52  9:58 10:10
10:20 10:28 10:33 10:39 10:44 10:52 10:58 11:10
11:20 11:28 11:33 11:39 11:44 11:52 11:58 12:10

      1:20       1:28       1:33       1:39       1:44       1:52       1:58       2:10 
 2:20  2:28  2:33  2:39  2:44  2:52  2:58  3:10 
 3:20  3:28  3:33  3:39  3:44  3:52  3:58  4:10 
 4:20  4:28  4:33  4:39  4:44  4:52  4:58  5:10 

10:20 10:28 10:33 10:39 10:44 10:52 10:58 11:10
11:20 11:28 11:33 11:39 11:44 11:52 11:58 12:10
12:20 12:28 12:33 12:39 12:44 12:52 12:58  1:10 
 1:20  1:28  1:33  1:39  1:44  1:52  1:58  2:10 
 2:20  2:28  2:33  2:39  2:44  2:52  2:58  3:10 
 3:20  3:28  3:33  3:39  3:44  3:52  3:58  4:10 
 4:20  4:28  4:33  4:39  4:44  4:52  4:58  5:10 

Stony Point Road

Depart 
Central 

Complex
East Rec 
Center 

West Golf 
Course

Arrive 
Central 

Complex

Depart 
Central 

Complex
West Rec 

Center
Meadow- 
stone Dr

Arrive 
Central 

Complex

8:15 8:31 8:43 8:50 8:55 8:59 9:03 9:10
9:15 9:31 9:43 9:50 9:55 9:59 10:03 shops/tiendas

Daily Shopping Trips / Viaje de Compras Diario 11:59 12:03 12:10
12:15 12:31 12:43 12:50 12:55 12:59 1:03 1:10
1:15 1:31 1:43 01:50 1:55 01:59 2:03 2:10
2:15 2:31 2:43 02:50 2:55 02:59 3:03 3:10
3:15 3:31 3:43 03:50 ~ ~ ~ ~

 Weekday
Dia de Semana

Shopping Center
Centro Comercial

Depart  
Central 

Complex

Santa 
Rosa 

Village
Arrive at 
Shopping

Depart 
Shopping

Santa 
Rosa 

Village
West Rec 

Center

Monday
Lunes Bennett Valley Center 9:55 ~ 10:23 11:45 ~ 11:59

Tuesday
Martes Montgomery Village 9:55 10:20 10:30 11:40 11:50 11:59

Wednesday
Miercoles

St. Francis Center & 
Montecito Oliver’s 9:55 ~ 10:23 11:40 ~ 11:59

Thursday
Jueves

Farmers Lane CVS & 
4th Street Safeway 9:55 10:20 10:30 11:40 11:50 11:59

Friday
Viernes St. Francis Center 9:55 ~ 10:23 11:45 ~ 11:59

WEEKDAYS ONLY / SOLO DÍAS LABORABLES

To request a pick up, within ¾ of a mile from the route call 
Solicite un viaje dentro de ¾ de una milla de esta ruta con llamado al 

707-546-1999

Oakmont Circulator FREE
GRATIS

Transit Mall Bennett Valley 
Rd at Rutledge

Farmers Ln at 
Neotomas - 

Farmers Lane 
Plaza 

Sonoma Ave at 
Montgomery 

Village

Yulupa Ave at 
Mayette Ave

Farmers Ln 
at Bennett 
Valley Rd

E Street at 
Clark  Street Transit Mall

10:20 10:28 10:35 10:40 10:43 10:50 10:55 11:00
11:20 11:28 11:35 11:40 11:43 11:50 11:55 12:00
12:20 12:28 12:35 12:40 12:43 12:50 12:55  1:00 
 1:20  1:28  1:35  1:40  1:43  1:50  1:55  2:00 
 2:20  2:28  2:35  2:40  2:43  2:50  2:55  3:00 
 3:20  3:28  3:35  3:40  3:43  3:50  3:55  4:00 
 4:20  4:28  4:35  4:40  4:43  4:50  4:55  5:00 

East Circulator 
All Days of the Week/Todos los dias de la semana

REGIONAL TRANSIT PARTNERS
SISTEMAS DE TRANSITO REGIONALES
Clipper Card....................................................877-878-8883
Bay Area Transit Operators.............................511 
Sonoma County Transit..................................707-576-7433
Golden Gate Transit........................................415-455-2000 
SMART Rail.....................................................707-794-3330
Mendocino Transit Authority.........................800-696-4682 
Napa Vine Transit...........................................707-251-2800

10 Tickets
10 Boletos

40 Tickets
40 Boletos

$58.00

$28.00

$14.50

$7.00

Adult
Adulto

Half Price
Mitad de Precio

TICKET BOOK / LIBROS DE BOLETOS
Ticket Books can be purchased online and at the Transit Mall.  
Libros de Boletos se pueden comprar en linea y en la Central de 
Transito

CASH FARE
FERIA EN EFECTIVO

24-HR DAY PASS
PASE DE 24 HORAS

FARES / TARIFAS

31-DAY PASS / PASE DE 31 DIAS

This pass is good for unlimited rides for 31 consecutive days, and 
is activated on the first use.  Available at the Transit Mall Ticket 
Office.  Non-transferable.  Passes may also be purchased online at 
srcity.org or at the Oliver’s Market on Stony Point Road and at all 
Safeway stores in Santa Rosa. 
Este pase es bueno para 31 días consecutivos de viajes ilimitados 
en CityBus y se activa en el primer día de uso.  Se puede comprar 
en la Taquilla en la Central de Transito.  No es transferible.  Los 
pases tambien se pueden comprar en línea en srcity.org o en la 
tienda Oliver’s Market en Stony Point Road y en todas las tiendas 
Safeway en Santa Rosa. 

$50.00 $25.00Adult
Adulto

Half Price
Mitad de Precio

You qualify for Half Price Fare if
•	You have a Medicare Card, or are 
•	65 years or older with valid proof of age, or are 
•	Disabled with qualifying identification (ID) such as a

»	 Regional Transit Discount Card, or a 
»	 Department of Motor Vehicles Placard ID

Usted califica para feria de Mitad de Precio si 
•	Tiene una tarjeta de Medicare, o tiene
•	Prueba validad de edad mayor de 65 años, o es
•	Discapacitado con identificación de calificación como una

»	 Tarjeta de Transito Regional Descontado, o
»	 Una placa de identificación obtenida por el  

      Departamento de Vehículos Motorizados (DMV)

Must show some form of ID as proof of age or
membership. Proof of age applies to students in high school, 
and/or attending Santa Rosa Junior College.
Debe mostrar algún tipo de identificación como prueba 
de edad o membresía. La prueba de edad se aplica a los 
estudiantes de la escuela secundaria y/o que asisten a Santa 
Rosa Junior College.

TRANSFERS / TRANSBORDOS
Transfers are:

•	issued when a fare is paid (cash or ticket)
•	valid on any CityBus for 2 hours
•	valid for a discount on Golden Gate Transit (GGT)
•	valid on Sonoma County Transit (SCT) for a discount or one 

zone ride
•	Non-transferable
•	GGT and SCT valid transfers are good for one CityBus trip

Boletos de Transbordo son: 
•	emitidos cuando se colecta la tarifa en efectivo o con un 

boleto
•	emitidos bajo petición en el momento de abordar
•	válidos en cualquier CityBus durante 2 horas
•	válidos para un descuento en Golden Gate Transit (GGT)
•	válidos en Sonoma County Transit (SCT) para un descuento 

o un viaje de una zona
•	intransferibles
•	transbordos válidos en GGT y SCT son buenos para un viaje 

en CityBus

HOW TO USE THE SYSTEM MAP
COMO USAR EL MAPA Y HORARIO
Find the CityBus route closest to the location where you want 
to board the bus. Be sure the bus is heading in the direction 
you want to travel. Find the CityBus route closest to your final 
destination. Identify the bus stop on the map where you will 
board the bus and the stop at your final destination.

If your bus stop is a time point, which is marked with a white 
hexagon, then you can find the bus arrival time on the time 
schedule shown here. To catch a bus at a stop between time 
points, check the time points before and after your stop and 
estimate when the bus will arrive at your bus stop. Allow about 
five minutes extra.

Read across the schedule from your boarding time to see when 
you will arrive at your destination.

Note: Times listed in bold are PM hours. The ~ mark indicates 
that the trip does not serve that timepoint.

Encuentre la ruta de CityBus más cercana al lugar donde desea 
abordar el autobús. Asegúrese de que el autobús se dirija en 
la dirección que desea viajar. Encuentre la ruta de CityBus más 
cercana a su destino final. Identifique la parada de autobús en 
el mapa donde abordará el autobús y la parada en su destino 
final.

Si su parada de autobús es un punto de tiempo, que está 
marcada con un hexágono blanco, entonces usted puede 
encontrar la hora de llegada del autobús en el horario que se 
muestra aquí. Para coger un autobús en una parada entre los 
puntos de tiempo, revise los puntos de tiempo antes y después 
de su parada y estimé cuándo el autobús llegará a su parada. 
Permita unos cinco minutos extra.

Estudie el horario para estimar su tiempo de abordar y cuándo 
llegará a su destino.

Nota: Los horarios en letra gruesa son las horas PM. La marca ~ 

indica que el viaje no sirve para ese punto temporal.

HOLIDAYS WITH NO BUS SERVICE
DÍAS FESTIVOS SIN SERVICIO DE AUTOBÚS

HOLIDAYS WITH A SATURDAY SCHEDULE
DÍAS FESTIVOS CON UN HORARIO SABADO

TRANSLATION SERVICES
SERVICIOS DE TRADUCCIÓN
DỊCH VỤ DỊCH THUẬT

New Year’s Day
Easter Sunday
Memorial Day
Independence Day
Labor Day
Thanksgiving
Christmas Day

Martin Luther King Jr Day (Third Monday in January)
President’s Day (Third Monday in February)
Day After Thanksgiving (Black Friday)
Christmas Eve (If on a Sunday CityBus will operate its regular 
Sunday Schedule)
New Year’s Eve (If on a Sunday CityBus will operate its regular 
Sunday Schedule)

If you are looking for information in a language other than 
English, please visit our website. All information displayed 
directly on the website can be translated by selecting the 
language of your choice from the drop-down menu at the 
top of the screen. If you need to translate documents please 
contact us at (707) 543-3333 for assistance. The City also 
provides language assistance over the phone by calling the 
same number.
Si busca información en un idioma que no sea inglés, visite 
nuestro sitio web. Toda la información que se muestra 
directamente en el sitio web se puede traducir seleccionando 
el idioma de su elección en el menú desplegable en la parte 
superior de la pantalla. Si necesita traducir documentos, 
comuníquese con nosotros al (707) 543-3333 para obtener 
ayuda. La Ciudad también proporciona asistencia lingüística 
por teléfono llamando al mismo número.
Nếu bạn đang tìm kiếm thông tin bằng ngôn ngữ khác ngoài 
tiếng Anh, vui lòng truy cập trang web của chúng tôi. Mọi 
thông tin hiển thị trực tiếp trên trang web đều có thể được 
dịch bằng cách chọn ngôn ngữ bạn muốn từ menu thả xuống 
ở đầu màn hình. Nếu bạn cần dịch tài liệu, vui lòng liên hệ với 
chúng tôi theo số (707) 543-3333 để được hỗ trợ. Thành phố 
cũng cung cấp hỗ trợ ngôn ngữ qua điện thoại bằng cách gọi 
đến cùng một số điện thoại.

Año Nuevo
Domingo de Pascua
Día Conmemorativo de Los Caídos 
Dia de Independencia 
Día de los Laboradores
Día de Gracias
Navidad

Día de Martin Luther King Jr (tercer lunes de enero)
Día del Presidente (tercer lunes de febrero)
Día después de Acción de Gracias (Viernes Negro)
Nochebuena (si es un domingo, CityBus operará su horario 
regular de domingo)
Nochevieja (si es un domingo, CityBus operará su horario 
regular de domingo)

BIKES ON BUSES
BICICLETAS EN LOS AUTOBÚSES
All buses are equipped with bike racks. The bike racks are 
located on the front bumper of the bus and can accommodate 
up to three bicycles at a time, on a first come, first served 
basis.  Bicyclists are responsible for loading, securing, and 
unloading their bicycles (bus operators cannot assist). If the 
racks are full and there is space inside, bicycles are allowed 
inside the bus.  Wheelchairs always have priority. 

Todos los autobuses están equipados con portabicicletas. Los 
portabicicletas están ubicados en el parachoques delantero 
del autobús y pueden acomodar hasta tres bicicletas a la 
vez, por orden de llegada. Los ciclistas son responsables de 
cargar, asegurar y descargar sus bicicletas (los operadores 
de autobuses no pueden ayudar). Si los portabicicletas están 
llenos y hay espacio en el interior, se permiten bicicletas 
dentro del autobús. Las sillas de ruedas siempre tienen 
prioridad.

CityBus provides accessible service on all routes.  All 
buses are accessible for mobility devices and priority 
seating is available with wheelchair securements. 
Individuals with disabilities are eligible for discounts.  
(Please see fare section.)

CityBus ofrece servicio accesible en todas las rutas.  
Todos los autobúses estan equipados para ser 

accesibles para personas con discapacidades.  Asientos prioritarios 
están disponibles para personas en silla de ruedas.  Personas con 
discapacidades son elegibles para descuentos de tarifa. (Consulte la 
sección de tarifas.)

REQUEST FOR ACCOMMODATION OR BARRIER 
REMOVAL  /  SOLICITUD DE ALOJAMIENTO O 
ELIMINACIÓN DE BARRERA

The City of Santa Rosa is dedicated to ensuring that all City programs, 
services, benefits, activities and facilities operated or funded by the 
City are fully accessible to and useable by people with disabilities. 
Individuals who need a modification or accommodation to a 
program, service, or activity of the City of Santa Rosa may file a 
written Request for Accommodation or Barrier Removal with either 
the Transit Division at 45 Stony Point Road, Santa Rosa, CA 95401 
(707) 543-3333 or with the City’s Americans with Disabilities Act 
Coordinator at 100 Santa Rosa Avenue, Room 1, Santa Rosa, CA 
95404 (707) 543-3037. A Request for Accommodation or Barrier 
Removal Form may be found online at www.srcity.org/ADA.

La Ciudad de Santa Rosa está dedicada a garantizar que todos los 
programas, servicios, beneficios, actividades e instalaciones de 
la Ciudad operados o financiados por la Ciudad sean totalmente 
accesibles y utilizables por personas con discapacidades. Las 
personas que necesiten una modificación o adaptación a un 
programa, servicio o actividad de la Ciudad de Santa Rosa pueden 
presentar una Solicitud de Alojamiento o Eliminación de Barreras 
por escrito con la División de Tránsito en 45 Stony Point Road, Santa 
Rosa, CA 95401 (707) 543-3333 o con el Coordinador de la Ley de 
Estadounidenses con Discapacidades en 100 Santa Rosa Avenue, 
Sala 1, Santa Rosa, CA 95404 (707) 543-3037.  Puede encontrar un 
Formulario de Solicitud de Adaptación o Eliminación de Barreras en 
línea en www.srcity.org/ADA.

PARATRANSIT  /  PARATRÁNSITO
Santa Rosa provides next-day Paratransit service to people unable 
(temporarily or permanently) to use CityBus due to a disability or 
health condition.  This service is provided within three-quarters (¾) 
of a mile from existing CityBus routes during equivalent hours as part 
of the requirements of the Americans with Disabilities Act (ADA).   
The service is a shared-ride that is available for all trip purposes 
including shopping, higher education, medical appointments, and 
work. The one-way fare is $3.00. 

Visit our website at SRCityBus.org/paratransit or call 707-546-1999  
to determine eligibility and/or schedule a trip. For general paratransit 
questions call CityBus at 707-543-3333.

Santa Rosa ofrece un servicio de Paratransit al día siguiente a 
personas que no pueden (temporal o permanentemente) utilizar 
CityBus debido a una discapacidad o condición de salud. Este servicio 
se proporciona dentro de tres cuartos (¾) de ​​milla de las rutas 
existentes de CityBus durante horas equivalentes como parte de los 
requisitos de la Ley de Estadounidenses con Discapacidades (ADA). 
El servicio es un viaje compartido que está disponible para todos los 
fines de viaje, incluidos compras, educación superior, citas médicas y 
trabajo. La tarifa de ida es de $3.00.

Visite nuestro sitio web en SRCityBus.org/paratransit o llame al 707-
546-1999 para determinar la elegibilidad y/o programar un viaje. 
Para preguntas generales sobre paratransit, llame a CityBus al 707-
543-3333.

www.SRCityBus.orgSRCityBus

Santa Rosa Transportation and Public Works

TICKET OFFICE  /  TAQUILLA DE BOLETOS
Located at the Downtown Transit Mall, on Second Street
between Santa Rosa Avenue and B Street. 
Localizada en la Central de Transito en la Calle Segunda, entre 
Avenida Santa Rosa y Calle B.

LOST AND FOUND  / OBJECTOS PERDIDOS

Located at the Downtown Transit Mall, on Second Street
between Santa Rosa Avenue and B Street or call 707-543-3333. 
Localizada en la Central de Transito en la Calle Segunda, entre 
Avenida Santa Rosa y Calle B o llame a 707-543-3333

PARATRANSIT SERVICE  / SERVICIO DE PARATRÁNSITO

CityBus Paratransit Eligibility .........................707-546-1999
CityBus Paratransit - Schedule a Trip..............707-546-1999
Sonoma County Paratransit............................800-992-1006 
Golden Gate / Marin Access...........................800-454-0964

Free / Gratis Free / Gratis

Free / Gratis Free / Gratis

$4.00

$2.00

$1.50

Free / Gratis

$0.75

SRJC Student�
Estudiante de SRJC

Adult
Adulto

Veterans
Veteranos

Youth
Jovenes

Half Price
Mitad de Precio

Free / Gratis

Clipper Card
Trajeta de Clipper

Use your Clipper card to ride on CityBus.  Clipper is 
a reloadable card used for paying transit fares and is 
accepted on all transit agencies in Sonoma County. 
Special Clipper Cards are available for youth, seniors, 
people living with a disability (RTC Card), and low 
income households (Clipper START). 
Visit ClipperCard.com for more information on how to 
apply.

Utilice su tarjeta Clipper para viajar en CityBus. Clipper 
es una tarjeta recargable que se utiliza para pagar las 
tarifas de transporte público y se acepta en todas las 
agencias de transporte público del condado de Sonoma. 
Hay tarjetas Clipper especiales disponibles para jóvenes, 
personas mayores, personas con discapacidades (tarjeta 
RTC) y hogares de bajos ingresos (Clipper START).

Visite ClipperCard.com para obtener más información 
sobre cómo solicitarla.

CLIPPER START
Clipper START is a pilot program to provide single ride 
discounts to eligible riders.
Eligibility:
•	 Be a resident of the San Francisco Bay Area
•	 Be 19-64 years old
•	 Not have an RTC Clipper Card
•	 Have a household income 200% of the federal poverty 

level or less
Apply now by going to...

www.clipperstartcard.com

Clipper START es un programa piloto para proporcionar 
descuentos de viaje sencillo a pasajeros elegibles.
Elegibilidad:
•	 Ser un residente del Área de la Bahía de San Francisco
•	 Tener de 19 a 64 años
•	 No tener una tarjeta RTC Clipper para personas con 

discapacidades.
•	 Tener ingresos del grupo familiar de 200% del nivel 

federal de pobreza o menos.
Aplicar ahora yendo a...

www.clipperstartcard.com

& Clipper Mobile

Irregular Frequency
Frecuencia irregular

Use any of these tools to plan your trip and track your bus’s 
real-time arrival. Utilize estos servicios para averiguar exactamente 

dónde está el siguiente autobús y cuando 
llegará a su parada.

Text us at 41411 with
SRBUS then the bus stop 

number

Mande un texto al 41411 con 
SRBUS y luego el numero 
particular de la parada

srcitybus.org/ interactive-map srcitybus.org/ interactive-map

Call 707-543-3333 
For realtime arrivals 

press 1, then press 
0 enter the bus stop 

number

Llama al 707-543-3333
Para llegadas en tiempo 
real, presione 1,  presione 
0, luego ingrese el 
número de parada de 
autobús.

Download the free Transit 
app to see when the next 

bus arrives 

Baje la aplicación gratuita 
MyStop para ver cuándo 
llegara el próximo autobús

TELEPHONE  /  TELÉFONO 
for TTY service call 711 /para servicio TTY llame al 711 

707-543-3333

CUSTOMER SERVICES KIOSK HOURS  -  Monday thru Friday
HORARIO DEL KIOSCO DE SERVICIO  -  Lunes a Viernes

	 8:30a - 12:30p	 OPEN / ABIERTO
	 12:30p - 1:00p	 CLOSED / CERRADO
	 1:00p - 4:30p	 OPEN / ABIERTO
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